
Technical Advisory Committee (TAC)

CVTA TAC Member Alternate Support Staff

Ms. Nora Amos (Vacant) Mr. Joshua S. Farrar

Planning & Community Development Town Manager

Ph: 798-1073 Ph: 798-9219

namos@ashlandva.gov jfarrar@ashlandva.gov

Mr. Matt Reynal

Assistant Town Manager

Ph: 798-9219

mreynal@ashlandva.gov

Ms. Rhonda L.  Russell (Vacant) Ms. Lesa Jones

Asst. County Adm./Dir. of Community Development

Ph: 652-4707 Ph: 652-4701

rrussell@co.charles-city.va.us ljones@co.charles-city.va.us

Ms. Barbara K. Smith Ms. Chessa Faulkner Ms. Sara Hall

Principal Engineer Senior Engineer Clerk to the BOS

Ph: 748-1037 Ph: 748-1037 Ph: 748-1200

SmithBK@chesterfield.gov FaulknerC@chesterfield.gov hallsj@chesterfield.gov

Mr. Tom Coleman Mr. Todd Kilduff Ms. Lisa Beczkiewicz

Principal Planner Deputy County Administrator Admin. Assistant/Deputy Clerk

Ph: 556-5865 Ph: 556-5869 Ph: 556-5800

tcoleman@goochlandva.us tkilduff@goochlandva.us lbeczkiewicz@goochlandva.us 

Mr. Joseph E. Vidunas Mr. J. Michael Flagg Ms. Diane Chenault

Transportation Engineer Director Executive Assistant

Ph: 365-6176 Ph: 365-6181 Ph: 365-6004

jevidunas@hanovercounty.gov jmflagg@hanovercounty.gov dchenault@hanovercounty.gov

Mr. Todd Eure, FY21 Chair Ms. Sharon Smidler Ms. Charlotte Whitten

Assistant Director of Public Works Transportation Develop. Division Director Executive Assistant

Ph: 501-4617 Ph: 501-4621 Ph: 501-4208

eur@henrico.us smi20@henrico.us whi15@henrico.us

Ms. Kelli Le Duc (Vacant) Ms. Wanda Watkins

Planning Director Deputy Clerk of the Board

Ph: 966-9690 Ph: 966-9687

klleduc@newkent-va.us wfwatkins@newkent-va.us

CENTRAL VIRGINIA TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY (CVTA)

Membership

Jurisdiction

New Kent County

Town of Ashland

Charles City County

Chesterfield County

Goochland County

Hanover County

Henrico County
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Technical Advisory Committee (TAC)
CENTRAL VIRGINIA TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY (CVTA)

Membership

Mr. Andrew Pompei Mr. Bret Schardein Mr. Chase Sawyer

Planning Director Director of Community Development Senior Executive Associate 

Ph: 598-5621 Ph: 598-5621 Ph: 598-5612

apompei@powhatanva.gov bschardein@powhatanva.gov csawyer@powhatanva.gov

Ms. Dironna Moore Clarke, FY21 Vice Chair Mr. Travis A. Bridewell

Multimodal Transportation Manager Operations Manager

Ph: 646-3074 Ph: 646-5745

Dironna.Clarke@Richmondgov.com Travis.Bridewell@Richmondgov.com

Powhatan County

City of Richmond
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CENTRAL VIRGINIA TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY (CVTA)

Membership

CVTA TAC Member Alternate Staff Support

Ms. Jennifer B. DeBruhl Ms. Tiffany Dubinsky

Chief of Public Transportation Statewide Transit Planner

Ph: 786-1063 Ph: 786-1059

Jennifer.debruhl@drpt.virginia.gov tiffany.dubinsky@drpt.virginia.gov

Mr. R. Shane Mann,  P.E. Mr. Mark Riblett

Richmond District Engineer Assistant District Administrator

Ph: 609-5290 Ph: 609-5286

shane.mann@vdot.virginia.gov mark.riblett@vdot.virginia.gov

Ms. Adrienne Torres Ms. Emily DelRoss

Director of Planning & Scheduling Planning Manager

Ph: 474-9798 Ph: 474-9368

adrienne.torres@ridegrtc.com emily.delross@ridegrtc.com

Ms. Joi Taylor Dean (Vacant)

Chief Executive Officer

Ph: 523-3303

joi.dean@rmtaonline.org

Non-Voting Ex-Officio

VDRPT

VDOT

GRTC Transit System

RMTA
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